Technical Bulletin No: 205
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
RAY PROFILE KIT
The Ray Profile kit has been designed with the installer in mind, combining the Ray profile and Neutron strip into one
solution. Featuring a fully diffused inclined light source, ideal for applications where the light needs to be focused. This
feature also prevents glare, making the profile ideal for use in cabinets or wardrobes.
The flexible strip mounting platform has been cleverly angled, which enables the strip to extend around corners when
paired with the innovative corner connectors. This results in a fully illuminated light circuit with no dark corners.
BENEFITS
• Provides a diffused light effect
• Ensures the flexible strip will not droop or sag over time
• Provides additional protection to the flexible strip
• 5 year guarantee
KEY FEATURES
• Ultra-slim profile
• Can be cut to size
• Directed light source
• High colour rendering index: Helps make clothes look vibrant
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Wattage 4.8W/m
Voltage 24V
Lumens (Light output) 540 lm/m
Lumens per Watt 100
Colour temperature Natural white: 4000K
Beam angle 180°
Colour rendering index >90
Connector 1.5m at each end
No. LEDs per meter 120
Adhesive Tape 3M VHB (Very high bond)
Operating temperature -30°C to +45°C
Technical Bulletin No: 205
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARDCODE
Ray Profile Kit - Natural White - 363mm SE10032NDN0 5060988653648
Ray Profile Kit - Natural White - 463mm SE10042NDN0 5060988653655
Ray Profile Kit - Natural White - 763mm SE10072NDN0 5060988653662
Ray Profile Kit - Natural White - 963mm SE10092NDN0 5060988653679
PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (grams) IP RATING
Ray Profile Kit - Natural White - 363mm L 363mm x W 15mm x D 10mm 142g IP20
Ray Profile Kit - Natural White - 463mm L 463mm x W 15mm x D 10mm 168g IP20
Ray Profile Kit - Natural White - 763mm L 763mm x W 15mm x D 10mm 244g IP20
Ray Profile Kit - Natural White - 963mm L 963mm x W 15mm x D 10mm 280g IP20
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION